Accessories, MS series
q/w Festo core product range
Covers 80% of your automation tasks
Worldwide: Always in stock
Superb: Festo quality at an attractive price
Easy: Reduces procurement and storing complexity
qGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
Held in stock in 13 service centres worldwide

Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Mounting bracket MS4/6-WP
(order code: WP)
� For connecting modules via wall
mounting
� In combination with a connecting
plate MS4/6-AG… for individual
wall mounting
� In combination with mounting plate
MS4/6-AEND for individual wall
mounting via direct thread
� For pressure regulator LRB with
angled outlet block B… at rear
� Same wall gap for combination with
MS4 and MS6 series
Operating and environmental conditions
Temperature of medium [°C] –10 … +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo­
sphere typical for industrial applications.
Materials
Bracket Die-cast aluminium
Module connector POM, Steel
Screws Steel
Seals NBR
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Free of copper and PTFE
qCore product range
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
MS4 55.2 40.2 4 44 83.4 106 46.5 5.6 46.7 39 q532184 MS4-WP
MS6 79 62 4.5 54.1 115 158 71 6.6 71 76 q532195 MS6-WP
For use in explosive areas in zones 2 and 22
MS4 55.2 40.2 4 44 83.4 106 46.5 5.6 46.7 39 541554 MS4-WP-EX
MS6 79 62 4.5 54.1 115 158 71 6.6 71 76 541544 MS6-WP-EX
Festo core product range qGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
wGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 5 days
Subject to change – 2019/0110 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Accessories, MS series
Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Mounting bracket MS4/6-WPB
(order code: WPB)
� For connecting modules via wall
mounting
� In combination with a connecting

downwards
The distance piece D or 2D
(designated in the type code) is
included in the scope of delivery
and ensures the correct clearance
MS4-WPM
Operating and environmental conditions
Temperature of medium [°C] –10 … +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo­
sphere typical for industrial applications.
Materials
Bracket Die-cast aluminium
Module connector POM, Steel
Screws Steel
Seals NBR
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Free of copper and PTFE
qCore product range
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[g]
MS4 55.2 40.2
4 44
83.4
92.8 34.8 5.6 45.2
40.2 45 q526060 MS4-WPM-D
95.4 80.4 123.4 80.4 55 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Festo core product range qGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
wGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 5 days
Subject to change – 2019/0112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Accessories, MS series
Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Mounting bracket MS6-WPM
(order code: WPM)
� For connecting modules via wall
mounting
� In combination with a connecting
plate MS6-AG… for individual wall
mounting
� Speedy attachment and detach­
ment
� For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing
downwards
The distance piece D or 2D
(designated in the type code) is
included in the scope of delivery
and ensures the correct clearance
MS6-WPM
Operating and environmental conditions
Temperature of medium [°C] –10 … +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo­
sphere typical for industrial applications.
Materials
Bracket Die-cast aluminium
Module connector Die-cast aluminium
Screws Steel
Seals NBR
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Free of copper and PTFE
qCore product range
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[g]
MS6 99 69
17.5 54.1
129
98.6 41.3 6.6 41.3
69 144 q526073 MS6-WPM-D
168 138 198 138 154 532186 MS6-WPM-2D
Festo core product range qGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
wGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 5 days
2019/01 – Subject to change 13� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Accessories, MS series
Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Mounting bracket MS4/6-WPE
� Inexpensive alternative to mounting
bracket MS4/6-WPB
Note on materials:
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 CRC1) Part No. Type
MS4 55.2 40.2 4.2 66 83.4 106 46.6 5.7 46.6 2 558869 MS4-WPE
MS6 79 62 4.3 90.5 115 158 71 6.5 71 2 1025936 MS6-WPE
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo­
sphere typical for industrial applications.
Subject to change – 2019/0114 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Accessories, MS series
Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Wall mounting-SET MS6-WPG
� For connecting modules via wall
mounting
� Same wall gap for combination with
MS6 and MSE6 series
Operating and environmental conditions
Temperature of medium [°C] –10 … +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo­
sphere typical for industrial applications.
Materials
Bracket Die-cast aluminium
Module connector POM, Steel
Screws Steel
Seals NBR
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 L1 L2 L3 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
MS6 84 62 3.5 99 68 7 217 111 86 245 8072794 MS6-WPG
-V- New